In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I QO 2
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and

secnonsoszssoftne  INOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

ok B
&

Companies House

*ABBLAB4T*
Ad43

28/06/2019 #173
COMPANIES HOUSE

' Company details
Company number 1 0 0 0 4 D B8 3

EY
Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

SCI Contracts Ltd
Company name in full

hold black capitals

' Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Jason

Surname Callender

! Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | Olympia House
treet Armitage Road

Post town London

County/Region

Postcode NW11 8RQ

Country

Liquidator's name ®

Full forenarme(s)

®0ther liguidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

another liquidator.

I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

A Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

ancther liquidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode T T[]

Country

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

d

Date 20 June 2019

Statement of affairs

=

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act1986

¥'|Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Senature

== b

Signature date 27 lune 2019

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdoitwillhelp Companies Houseifthereisa query
ontheform.Thecontactinformation you give willbe
visible tosearchers of the public record.

Jason Callender

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Panos Eliades Franklin 8 Co

Olympia House

Armitage Road

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

u Further information

London

Postecode N W 1 1 8 R Q
DX

020 8731 6807

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ Youhave attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at  www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 vVersion 1.0




In accordance with Rule 6.4 of the
Insolvency (England & Wales) Rules 2018
& Section 99(1) of the Insclvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs

SCI CONTRACTS LTD

Statement as to affairs of SCI Contracts Ltd

on 20 June 2019
being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name STUART ROBERT ANDREWS

Signed __$ -

Dated 20 June 2019




SCI Contracts Ltd

A — Summary of Assets

Assets subject to Fixed Charge:

Assets:

Plant and Machinery
Book Debt

Cash at Bank

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured
Non-Preferential Creditors

SIGNATURE

Book Value Estimated to Realise
10,017 Nil
404,257 Uncertain
1,066 1,066
415,340 1,066

DATE 20 June 2019



A1 - Summary of Liabilities
Liabilities

Estimated Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
{carried from page A)

Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors
CIS Tax
Trade Creditors

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors

Share Capital
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY

SIGNATURE g i

Estimated to Realise

1,066
19,550
401,476
(421,026)
(419,959)
1,000
(1,000)
£ (420,959)

DATE 20 June 2019



491 $31 'aliysiaisanian ‘18)sa0la]

0 15'6€L'63 ‘a)e)s 3 [euIsnpu| (IH @5109) ‘peoy auasys Z Jun P17 sayddng Buiping 12153015
0 00'292'13 ‘s|lwxoRIg _vmn@m%owunmwh_wwﬂw“ﬂwﬂmmu P17 Asujor uspmoH
0 Z96¥5'613 7z w_,mw__ﬂ HM_“_._.C%MM_._%_MMMMBMM %M%wﬁ BM.“ SWOISNT 9 anuaAsy WH
0 00'0.8'¢93 ‘plojpeq ‘yed mmmcﬁﬂ_m mmw____\,__mv__w.wrm__mﬂmﬁm_m P17 sainpnag swel4-9
0 00'82¥'83 'AQISpUT 'PEOY PUBSUMO Fﬂm%cﬂ_w.m__ _MNW__MM Mww__ﬂ P¥] Spuig Sewer Josel
: oo 9500 1oL oA oI
0 00222'63 ‘gliseama) ‘aueq |H Nm.__mocmo._..mw%._ﬁ_w__.._mw%w:mhm PBNWI ISEM IIIH AusYD
0 00'001'+3 ‘aJysislsenia 'yBnosogybno 1eans w_.”m_cmk_w;ﬁ ._.h w._v Swa)sAs oye. | poomuseyd
0 00 Nmm_vmm /29 _m.__zmv._otmu.w _ctOBEm._. .___cuwon_ _m:._mn_ :W—.MN.“ alnjoniisey| wl._aw_hw:mmmw_cammhm
0 6.'668'123 'uo)sBipn ‘UsosaID oo_._Muwaﬂwwﬂmwwﬂw___._wwﬂwwwﬂ PaywIT [eola(3 Aqelg
0 000813 ‘Bl -Lo-a)0lg ‘peoy Aaisbuny ‘uueqy um%chm%M P (N} 84K Weld O
3 U3AI
Aljunoag Aunses Jo)pain juewe|n
JO anjep ajeq Aq pjay Ayanaag Aue Jo sjieleq | 199Q jo junowy {apoajsod yyum) ssaippy 10 10}1pai9) JO dWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwon ayy ul Auadod JaA0 3))1) 10 uonualal Bullied SIoHPaID pue $331AJes 10 spoob Jo Ajlddns ay) jo aoueape
: ur pied sjunowe Bujuned siswolsno pue syuawsalbe ajes |euoiiprod Jo Buises; jpReyd ‘aseyaind-auy Jspun s10)ipaio Aue AIUsp! pUg SJOUPSID J|E SPNISUIISNW NOA "SI0N

SHOLIA3YI ANYJNOD
4



gy o3¢

0 0les8ed 91S “BUSPIOYEIS JUBI| -UO-X0IS 18NS UBIH §Z2 PV SOIM3S 19pUSY 48

: NHE 6€X3 e

0 89986913 ‘UoAS(] 'pIOSOPIE ‘BIBIST [eUISNpU| peay AlISAclD) PRI O%e1D "13'S
' gv6 8L 1S ‘slysployes

0 FRAIRR ‘UoISUNG ‘PeOy PIOYeIS 'asnoH 1padsoly PBJILLIT SUORNIOS JOBAUOD HSd
o ZrL G1S ‘aiyspiogers ‘awA

0 0008'v3 -12pun-aj}SEOMaN 'UOHIIS2YT) lUadsal) JauIng P 21SBM SaLIsH0d

. . : . P

0 BLEVE'Y13 180 v37 415001971 AEM SIQIBBIBNIS 0L | (j550015m) seoiuag ueld Ord
o N1e 6vH Momisaid “ed

0 Erocees aoedsolay JEUOIBUISIU| YOIMIS3ld 'PEOY MO(] 8 P11 swaishs aid

(o L1'¥60'83 720 6vH 'Asiquiap “Aep paiyL ‘esnoH Ausuuerd [ pi (1BA0) eiH Jueld Aisuuelyd |

cmon QY0 EFMIN ‘anyspiojpag

0 V1689223 ‘ueibupn “Yed ssauisng sbuuaxdsg ‘zd Iun Pl Wiopniy
et X1E 81S1 'S99 -UO-UOPI0IS

0 S509E L3 _vtmn.m ssaulsng wlie4 uojsald J..:OO uolieq g7 PY1 XN 1WA BIIGON
. raz 91s ‘wasing

0 s0edel ‘aJe}S3) [BLISTPU| SUET JOH '8S0[) BPUOI ‘Z-| NuN PSHLIT S1S10UIN
. dS8 L LNQ ‘1sisesuoq

0 00v8e3 ‘yuomieH ‘aieisd jelnsnpu| sue adeug ‘g pun PEHWIT SJESIOW

3 TEYY )
f&janoeg Ajunoag loHupai) jurwWLR])
Jo anjep ajeq Aq pley Qunsag Aue jo sjiejaqg | 199 Jo Junowy {apovjsod yum) ssaippy 10 I0}ipal) JO 3uIeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwoo ay) ul Apadold 1aao apy jo uojualal Buituied sioppalo pue sasines 1o spoob jo Addns sy} Jo soueApe
Ul pred sjunowle Bulllie)od sIsWolsnd pue sjuswaalbe aes |euoiiipuod Jo Buises| a)eyo ‘aseyaind-adiy 1opun sIoipalo AUB AJJUapr PUR SIONPaLD B 2pnjoul 1SNW NoA 910N

SYOLIAIYI ANYJNOD
g




610¢ 3unf 0Z 31vad FHNLYNOIS
E 69'520'12¥3 STV.101 |

O g38

0 LE160 183 3 .w.__cmhmwmmo_wu_ _:QmmEh:r_.m. _UNON_ uojdiy /G9 PEILIN] slag m:__u__:m WM

L 12623 AYE 8.8 "dlyspioyels ‘ypomwe] PI1 saomuag

0 '198.1g auOIsSIaylY ‘9)els |ENISNPU| PISIBAIY 1 un SOUBUSIUIEI JOO(] § MOPUIAA

sjueyIa slapjing

0 9z 68¥'023 NdZ P1S 1U21[-U0-330I5 'SIBA YD PaNS Jautes) 9 1aquulj sAuisw3 w71 pajn

Auedwon s STH Y M
R JHE 631 ‘auysialsa0ieT

c leivies ‘llemueg ‘aueT ugjeidels ‘asncH puejuod PF1 dnoI9 Jaquit] UOPISA
N FHL SENL oM Weylom

0 891l 63 ‘pEoy UOPUOT “yieg SSAUISNg BIDIAU| Z) WU pI1 suonnjog sBuxi [edjuyos )

3 uaalb
Ainaag Aunoeg loypailn jueue|n
Jo anjep ajeq Aq piay AJunoag Aue jo spiejsq | 199 O Junowy (epogysod yum) ssauppy 10 1GHPaIT JO aweN

‘uoissassod g Aueduiod ay) ul Apadolid Jano a1 jo uonualal BullieD SI0)PaJT pUE $30IA19S 1o spoob Jo A|ddns ay) Jo aoueApE

ut pred sjunowe Buiwies siawolsnd pue sjuswaslibe sjes jeuchipuod Jo Buises| |sjieys '‘eseyaind-ally Jopun s10jIpatd AUE AJJUSpPE pUB SIO}PSEID {{B SpNn[oul 1SN noA .9JON

SHOLId3YD ANYdNOD
g



6L0Z aunf 02 31va

FUNLYNDIS

- | 0000013 000’1 Aeuip)o Z19 £131 ‘yHomiaynT 'YHomsog SPUBGSNH ‘lIeH pIO YL SMBIpUY HaGqOY tmaﬂ
JoquEapy
anjep [eulwWoN saleys Jo "ON aleyg Jo adA) {epoajsod yjm} sssippy 10 1apjoyeleys jo awep
SHIAFGWIN ANVYJNOD

J



